CAR PARKING
SERVICE YARD AREA

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Prospective purchasers should rely on their own 
enquiries. We understand that the rateable value 
for the property is £54,000.

Price
Offers in the region of £695,000 (six hundred and 
ninety five thousand pounds) exclusive.

EPC
To be assessed.

Legal Costs
Each party to bear their own legal costs.

VAT
It is understood that the property is elected 
for VAT and therefore VAT will be levied on the 
purchase price.

Local Authority
Wrexham County Council